Auxiliary contactors
Voltage
V DC
Code

24 8 1
48 8 3
110 8 6
220 8 8
240 8 9
Note: For Non standard coil voltage, other than this please contact us for pricing
AC operated DC operated
No: of
Contacts
Contact Configuration Type Code
Reference
Order Code M.R.P.(`)
Type Code
Reference
Order Code
NO NC
4 2 2 N22E ** 1SBH141001R22 
1,015
NL22E ** 1SBH143001R22 
4 3 1 N31E ** 1SBH141001R31  NL31E ** 1SBH143001R31 
4 4 0 N40E ** 1SBH141001R40  NL40E ** 1SBH143001R40 
AC/DC operated AC/DC operated low consumption#
No: of
Contacts
Contact Configuration Type Code
Reference
Order Code M.R.P.(`)
Type Code
Reference
Order Code
NO NC
4 2 2 NF22E ** 1SBH137001R22 
1,900
NFZ22E ** 1SBH136001R22
4 3 1 NF31E ** 1SBH137001R31  NFZ31E ** 1SBH136001R31
4 4 0 NF40E ** 1SBH137001R40  NFZ40E ** 1SBH136001R40
Standard control contactors
AC/DC operated
N range (AC operated)
Coil voltages and codes
NL (DC operated)
NF range (AC/DC operated) NFZ range (AC/DC operated)
      Voltage            Voltage Code
                   V - 50Hz                          V - 60Hz 
24 24 8 1 
110 110 ... 120 8 4
220 ... 230 230 ... 240 8 0 
230 ... 240 240 ... 260 8 8
400 ... 415 415 ... 440 8 6 
Voltage Voltage Code
V 50/60 Hz V DC 
24...60 20...60 1 1
48...130 48...130 1 2
100...250 100...250 1 3
250...500 250...500 1 4
Voltage Voltage Code
V 50/60 Hz V DC 
- 12...20 2 0
24...60 20...60 2 1
48...130 48...130 2 2
100...250 100...250 2 3
 Stock items
Refer coil voltage & codes mentioned below.
Refer coil voltage & codes mentioned below. #Allows direct control by PLC output  ≥ 24 V DC 500 mA
2
ABB Low voltage Control Products | Auxiliary contactors
Keyur
Typewritten text
Upon
Request
Keyur
Typewritten text
Upon
Request
3 pole contactors : AC operated
Complete the contactor type code by replacing ** with desired coil voltage AF contactors have advanced electronic coil interface with wideband AC/DC coil
For AG contactors (AC contactors with wide band coil 200...240 V AC) R38 coil code to be considered and additional cost of Rs. 125 applicable on the MRP of A contactors.
AC1duty
Amps
AC3 rating at 415V
Auxiliary  Contacts Type Code Order Code
Amps hP kW
25 9 5.5 4 1NO - A09-30-10 ** 1SBL141001R10 
25 9 5.5 4 - 1NC A09-30-01 ** 1SBL141001R01 
27 12 7.5 5.5 1NO - A12-30-10 ** 1SBL161001R10 
27 12 7.5 5.5 - 1NC A12-30-01 ** 1SBL161001R01 
30 17 12.5 7.5 1NO - A16-30-10 ** 1SBL181001R10 
30 17 12.5 7.5 - 1NC A16-30-01 ** 1SBL181001R01 
45 26 15 11 1NO - A26-30-10 ** 1SBL241001R10 
45 26 15 11 - 1NC A26-30-01 ** 1SBL241001R01 
55 32 20 15 1NO - A30-30-10 ** 1SBL281001R10 
55 32 20 15 - 1NC A30-30-01 ** 1SBL281001R01 
60 37 30 18.5 1NO - A40-30-10 ** 1SBL321001R10 
60 37 30 18.5 - 1NC A40-30-01 ** 1SBL321001R01 
100 50 40 25 - - A50-30-00 ** 1SBL351001R00 
115 65 50 37 - - A63-30-00 ** 1SBL371001R00 
125 75 60 40 - - A75-30-00 ** 1SBL411001R00 
145 96 70 55 1NO 1NC A95-30-11** 1SFL431001R11 
160 110 75 59 1NO 1NC A110-30-11** 1SFL451001R11 
250 145 100 75 1NO 1NC A145-30-11** 1SFL471001R11 
275 185 115 90 1NO 1NC A185-30-11** 1SFL491001R11 
350 210 150 110 1NO 1NC A210-30-11** 1SFL511001R11
400 260 170 140 1NO 1NC A260-30-11** 1SFL531001R11
500 300 210 160 1NO 1NC A300-30-11** 1SFL551001R11
600 400 300 220 1NO 1NC AF400-30-11** 1SFL577001R11
700 460 340 250 1NO 1NC AF460-30-11** 1SFL597001R11
800 580 470 355 1NO 1NC AF580-30-11** 1SFL617001R11
1050 750 570 425 1NO 1NC AF750-30-11** 1SFL637001R11
1260 - - - 1NO 1NC AF1250-30-11** 1SFL647001R11
1350 - - - 1NO 1NC AF1350-30-11** 1SFL657001R11
1650 - - - 1NO 1NC AF1650-30-11** 1SFL677001R11
2050 - - - 1NO 1NC AF2050-30-11** 1SFL707001R11
2650 - - - 1NO 1NC AF2650-30-11** 1SFL667001R11
Contactors: 3-pole – AC Operated
Coil voltages and codes:
A 09 ... A 300, range
   Voltage     Voltage Code
               V - 50Hz                  V - 60Hz 
24 24 8 1
110 110 ... 120 8 4 
220 ... 230 230 ... 240 8 0 
230 ... 240 240 ... 260 8 8
400 ... 415 415 ... 440 8 6 
Note: For Non standard coil voltage, other than this please contact us for pricing
AF400 and above range (AC/DC operated)
Voltage Voltage Code
V 50/60 Hz V DC 
- 24...60 6 8
48...130 48...130 6 9
100...250 100...250 7 0
250...500 250...500 7 1
2
  3 pole contactors : AC operated | ABB Low voltage Control Products
4 Pole contactors : AC operated
Rating at 415V Main Contact
Arrangement
Auxiliary  Contacts Type Code Reference Order Code
AC1 Amps
25 4NO - - - A09-40-00 ** 1SBL141201R00
25 2NO 2NC - - A09-22-00 ** 1SBL141501R00
30 4NO - - - A16-40-00 ** 1SBL181201R00
30 2NO 2NC - - A16-22-00 ** 1SBL181501R00
45 4NO - - - A26-40-00 ** 1SBL241201R00
45 2NO 2NC - - A26-22-00 ** 1SBL241501R00
70 4NO - - - A45-40-00** 1SBL331201R00
70 2NO 2NC - - A45-22-00** 1SBL331501R00
100 4NO - - - A50-40-00** 1SBL351201R00
125 4NO - - - A75-40-00** 1SBL411201R00
125 2NO 2NC - - A75-22-00** 1SBL411501R00
160 4NO - - - AF116-40-00 1SFL427102R00
200 4NO - - - AF140-40-00 1SFL447102R00
275 4NO - - - AF190-40-00 1SFL487102R00
350 4NO - - - AF205-40-00 1SFL527102R00
400 4NO - - - AF265-40-00 1SFL547102R00
500 4NO - - - AF305-40-00 1SFL587102R00
525 4NO - - - AF370-40-00 1SFL607102R00
800 4NO - 1NO 1NC EK550-40-11 **   SK827041 - 
1000 4NO - 1NO 1NC EK1000-40-11 **   SK827044 - 
Contactors: 4-pole (AC operated)
Complete the contactor type code by replacing ** with desired coil voltage
AF contactors are with wide band coil can be operated on both AC and DC Voltages, with built-in Surge suppressors
Coil voltages and codes: EK 550 ... EK 1000
Note: For Non standard coil voltage, other than this please contact us for pricing
     Voltage       Voltage Code
                  V - 50Hz                    V - 60Hz 
- 110 A E
110 120 A F
220 ... 230 * A L
230 ... 240 - A M
400 ... 415 - A R
Coil voltages and codes:
A 09 ... A 75 , range
    Voltage       Voltage Code
V - 50Hz V - 60Hz 
24 24 8 1
110 110 ... 120 8 4
220 ... 230 230 ... 240 8 0
230 ... 240 240 ... 260 8 8
400 ... 415 415 ... 440 8 6
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Coil voltages and codes: New AF range (AC/DC operated)
Voltage Voltage Code
V 50/60 Hz V DC 
24...60 20...60 1 1
48...130 48...130 1 2
100...250 100...250 1 3
250...500 250...500 1 4
(1) The connection polarities indicated close to the coil terminals must be respected:
A1 for the positive pole and A2 for the negative pole.
2
ABB Low voltage Control Products | 4 Pole contactors : AC operated
Coil voltages and codes: AL
AL Contactors
TAL Contactors
Coil voltages and codes: TAL
Other voltages: please consult us.
AL.., TAL.. contactors are mainly used for controlling 3-phase
motors and more generally for controlling power circuits both
ac & dc. These contactors have a low power consumption
AC 1 duty
Amps
AC3 rating at 415V
Auxiliary contacts
Type code
reference
Order Code
Amps hP kW
25 21 5 4 1NO - AL 9-30-10 1SBL143001R10 
25 21 5 4 - 1NC AL 9-30-01 1SBL143001R01 
27 25 7.5 5.5 1NO - AL 12-30-10 1SBL163001R10 
27 25 7.5 5.5 - 1NC AL 12-30-01 1SBL163001R01 
30 30 10 7.5 1NO - AL 16-30-10 1SBL183001R10 
30 30 10 7.5 - 1NC AL 16-30-01 1SBL183001R01 
45 40 20 11 1NO - AL 26-30-10 1SBL243001R10 
45 40 20 11 - 1NC AL 26-30-01 1SBL243001R01 
55 50 25 15 1NO - AL 30-30-10 1SBL283001R10 
55 50 25 15 - 1NC AL 30-30-01 1SBL283001R01 
60 60 30 18.5 1NO - AL 40-30-10 1SBL323001R10 
60 60 30 18.5 - 1NC AL 40-30-01 1SBL323001R01 
AC 1 duty
Amps
AC3 rating at 415V
Auxiliary contacts
Type code
reference
Order Code
Amps hP kW
25 21 5 4 1NO - TAL 9-30-10 1SBL143061R10
25 21 5 4 - 1NC TAL 9-30-01 1SBL143061R01
27 25 7.5 5.5 1NO - TAL 12-30-10 1SBL163061R10
27 25 7.5 5.5 - 1NC TAL 12-30-01 1SBL163061R01
30 30 10 7.5 1NO - TAL 16-30-10 1SBL183061R10
30 30 10 7.5 - 1NC TAL 16-30-01 1SBL183061R01
45 40 20 11 1NO - TAL 26-30-10 1SBL243061R10
45 40 20 11 - 1NC TAL 26-30-01 1SBL243061R01
55 50 25 15 1NO - TAL 30-30-10 1SBL283061R10
55 50 25 15 - 1NC TAL 30-30-01 1SBL283061R01
60 60 30 18.5 1NO - TAL 40-30-10 1SBL323061R10
60 60 30 18.5 - 1NC TAL 40-30-01 1SBL323061R01
             Voltage Code
                           V DC 
24 8 1
110 8 6 
220 8 8 
240 8 9
             Voltage Code
                          V DC 
25...45 5 2
77...143 6 2
90...150 6 6
152...264 6 8
for direct control from PLC outputs. Consequently they are
perfectly adapted for all applications associated with PLC
control.
3 Pole contactors AL and TAL range: DC operated
 Stock items
2
  3 Pole contactors AL and TAL range: DC operated | ABB Low voltage Control Products
Type UA..RA with in-built damping resistors
Complete the contactor type code by replacing ** with desired coil voltage
Price for UAF 50-30 - 00RA...... UAF110-30-00RA (with wide band electronic coil 100...250V AC/DC) on request
Complete the contactor type code by replacing ** with desired coil voltage
DC3, DC5 ratings please refer technical catalog
Contactors for special application - capacitors switching
Contactors for DC Circuit Switching: AC/DC operated
Contactors for capacitor switching: 3 pole – AC operated:
Coil voltages and codes
UA...RA
kVAR Rating at
415V
Peak inrush
current
Auxiliary Contacts
Type Code reference Order Code
NO NC
Type UA..RA with in-built damping resistors:
12.5 Unlimited 1NO -- UA16-30-10RA ** 1SBL181024R10 
22 Unlimited 1NO -- UA26-30-10RA ** 1SBL241024R10 
30 Unlimited 1NO -- UA30-30-10RA** 1SBL281024R10 
40 Unlimited -- -- UA50-30-00RA 1SBL351024R00
50 Unlimited -- -- UA63-30-00RA** 1SBL371024R00
60 Unlimited -- -- UA75-30-00RA** 1SBL411024R00
70 Unlimited -- -- UA95-30-00RA** 1SFL431024R00
80 Unlimited -- -- UA110-30-00RA** 1SFL451024R00
Coil
Current Ratings at 440V DC
Type Code reference Order Code
DC-1 DC-3 DC-5
AC 100A 85A 50A GA75-10-11 ** 1SBL411025R11
DC 100A 85A 50A GAE75-10-11 ** 1SBL419025R11
Coil
Current Ratings at 1000V DC
Type Code reference Order Code
DC-1 L/R 1 ms
AC/DC
275A GAF185-10-11 1SFL497025R11
450A GAF300-10-11 1SFL557025R11
700A GAF460-10-11 1SFL597025R11
1050A GAF750-10-11 1SFL637025R11
1250A GAF1250-10-11 1SFL647025R11
1650A GAF1650-10-11 1SFL677025R11
2050A GAF2050-10-11 1SFL707025R11
Note: For Non standard coil voltage, other than this please contact us for pricing
   Voltage    Voltage Code
V - 50Hz                 V - 60Hz 
24 24 8 1
110 110 ... 120 8 4 
220 ... 230 230 ... 240 8 0 
230 ... 240 240 ... 260 8 8
400 ... 415 415 ... 440 8 6 
Coil voltages and codes:
GA 75
Coil voltages and codes:
GAE 75
   Voltage Code
V d.c. 
12 8 0
24 8 2
42 8 1
110 8 6
220 8 8
240 8 9
  Voltage     Voltage Code
V - 50Hz                  V - 60Hz 
24 24 8 1
110 110 ... 120 8 4
220 ... 230 230 ... 240 8 0
230 ... 240 240 ... 260 8 8
400 ... 415 415 ... 440 8 6
Coil voltages and codes: GAF range
(AC/DC operated)
Voltage Voltage Code
V 50/60 Hz V DC 
- 24...60 6 8
48...130 48...130 6 9
100...250 100...250 7 0
250...500 250...500 7 1
 Stock items
2
ABB Low voltage Control Products | Contactors for special application - capacitors switching
Accessories for contactors
Auxiliary contact block
Auxiliary contact blocks for EK Range of contactors:
Description
Mounting on
Contactors
Contact Configuration Type Code
Reference
Order Code
NO NC
Front mounted
single pole
add-on blocks
A9….A110
AL9…AL40,
TAL9…TAL40
AE45…AE110,
TAE45…TAE110
AF45…AF110
N,NL &UA
1NO - CA5-10 1SBN010010R1010 
- 1NC CA5-01 1SBN010010R1001 
4NO - CA 5-40 E 1SBN 010 040 R1040
3NO 1NC CA 5-31 E 1SBN 010 040 R1031
2NO 2NC CA 5-22 E 1SBN 010 040 R1022
4NC CA 5-04 E  1SBN 010 040 R1004
Side mounted
2 pole
add-on blocks
A9….A75
AL9…AL40,
TAL9…TAL40
AE45…AE75,
TAE45…TAE75
AF45…AF75
N,NL & UA 16..75
1NO 1NC CAL5-11 1SBN010020R1011 
A95…A300,AE95…
AE110 TAE95…TAE110,
AF95…AF110
UA95…UA110, AF145…
AF2050
1NO 1NC CAL18-11 1SFN010720R1011 
A145…A300
AF145…AF2050
1NO 1NC CAL18-11B 1SFN010720R3311 
Description
Mounting on
Contactors
Contact Configuration Type Code
Reference
Order Code
NO NC
Side mounting Two Pole
Auxiliary contact blocks
EK110 . . . .EK1000
1NO 1NC CAL16-11A SK829002-A
1NO 1NC CAL16-11B SK829002-B
1NO 1NC CAL16-11C SK829002-C
1NO 1NC CAL16-11D SK829002-D
* Please refer technical catalogue for proper selection.
 Stock items
2
 Accessories for contactors | ABB Low voltage Control Products
Accessories for contactors
Surge suppressors
Mechanical interlocks
For contactor types Voltage Range Type Code reference Order Code
AL9…AL40,
AE45…AE110,
TAL9..TAL40
TAE45…TAE110
NL/TNL,
12…32 DC RT 5/32 1SBN050020R1000
25…65 DC RT 5/65 1SBN050020R1001
50…90 DC RT 5/90 1SBN050020R1002
77…150 DC RT 5/150 1SBN050020R1003
150...264 DC RT5/264 1SBN050020R1004
A9…A110, AL9…AL40,
AE45…AE10,TAL9…
TAL40, TAE45…
TAE110, N/NL/TNL
24…50V AC/DC RV 5/50 1SBN050010R1000
50…133V AC/DC RV 5/133 1SBN050010R1001
110…250V AC/DC RV 5/250 1SBN050010R1002 
250…440V AC/DC RV 5/440 1SBN050010R1003
A9….A40 ,  N 24…50V AC RC 5-1/50 1SBN050100R1000
50…133V AC RC 5-1/133 1SBN050100R1001
110…250V AC RC 5-1/250 1SBN050100R1002 
250…440V AC RC 5-1/440 1SBN050100R1003
A45…A110 24…50V AC RC 5-2/50 1SBN050200R1000
50…133V AC RC 5-2/133 1SBN050200R1001
110…250V AC RC 5-2/250 1SBN050200R1002 
250…440V AC RC 5-2/440 1SBN050200R1003
A145...A300 250...440 RC 5-3/440 1SFN050300R1003
EK550…..EK1000 48…110V/AC RC-EH 800/110 SK 829 007-C
220…600V/AC RC-EH 800/600 SK 829 007-D
For contactor types Description Type Code
reference
Order Code
A9...A40, AL9...AL40 Horizontal Mechanical Interlock VM 5-1 1SBN030100R1000 
A9...A40, AL9...AL40 Horizontal Mechanical &
Electrical Interlock with 2NC
contacts
VE 5-1 1SBN030110R1000 
A9...A40, AL9...AL40 Horizontal Mechanical &
Electrical Interlock with 2NC
contacts
VE 5-2 1SBN030210R1000 
A95…A185,
A210…A300
Horizontal with 2NC contacts VM 300H 1SFN034700R1000
EK110…EK150 Horizontal Mechanical Interlock VH145 SK829071-A
EK175…EK210 Horizontal Mechanical Interlock VH300 SK829071-B
EK370…EK1000 Horizontal Mechanical Interlock VH800 SK829070-F
Note: Please refer technical catalogue for proper selection.
VM5-1
VM300
 Stock items
2
ABB Low voltage Control Products | Accessories for contactors
 Stock items
Auxiliary contactors: NX
NX Contactor
NX contactors are mainly used for switching auxiliary circuits
and control circuits.
These contactors are of the block type design with
–	 4 poles. Contactor relays have mechanically linked auxiliary
contact elements.
–	 add-on auxiliary contact blocks for front or side mounting
and a wide range of accessories.
3 pole contactors : AX09...AX370 : AC operated
AC1duty
Amps
AC3 rating at 415V
Auxiliary  Contacts Type Code Order Code
Amps kW
22 9 4 1NO - AX09-30-10 1SBL901074R10
22 9 4 - 1NC AX09-30-01 1SBL901074R01
25 12 5.5 1NO - AX12-30-10 1SBL911074R10
25 12 5.5 - 1NC AX12-30-01 1SBL911074R01
27 18 9 1NO - AX18-30-10 1SBL921074R10
27 18 9 - 1NC AX18-30-01 1SBL921074R01
32 25 11 1NO - AX25-30-10 1SBL931074R10
32 25 11 - 1NC AX25-30-01 1SBL931074R01
55 32 15 1NO - AX32-30-10 1SBL281074R10
55 32 15 - 1NC AX32-30-01 1SBL281074R01
60 40 18.5 1NO - AX40-30-10 1SBL321074R10
60 40 18.5 - 1NC AX40-30-01 1SBL321074R01
100 50 25 1NO 1NC AX50-30-11 1SBL351074R11
115 65 30 1NO 1NC AX65-30-11 1SBL371074R11
125 80 37 1NO 1NC AX80-30-11 1SBL411074R11
145 96 45 1NO 1NC AX95-30-11 1SFL431074R11
160 115 55 1NO 1NC AX115-30-11 1SFL981074R11
190 150 75 1NO 1NC AX150-30-11 1SFL991074R11
250 185 90 1NO 1NC AX185-30-11 1SFL491074R11
275 205 110 1NO 1NC AX205-30-11 1SFL501074R11
400 265 132 1NO 1NC AX260-30-11 1SFL547074R11
500 305 160 1NO 1NC AX300-30-11 1SFL587074R11
600 370 200 1NO 1NC AX370-30-11 1SFL607074R11
Contactors: 3-pole – AC Operated
AX Contactor
AX contactors are mainly used for controlling 3-phase motors
and power circuits up to 690 V AC.
These contactors are of the block type design with
–	 3 main poles and built-in auxiliary contact
–	 control circuit: AC operated
–	 add-on auxiliary contact blocks for front or side mounting
and a wide range of accessories.
NEW
Complete the contactor code by replacing  with desired coil voltages as per below table
Coil voltages and codes AX range
      Voltage            Voltage Code
                   V - 50Hz                          V - 60Hz 
24 24 8 1
110 110 8 4
220 ... 230 220 ... 230 8 0
400 ... 415 400 ... 415 8 6
AC operated
No: of
Contacts
Contact Configuration Type Code
Reference
Order Code
NO NC
4 2 2 NX22E 1SBH901074R22
4 3 1 NX31E 1SBH901074R31
4 4 0 NX40E 1SBH901074R40
Complete the contactor code by replacing  with desired coil voltages as per below table
4Pole Contactor relay: NX
Auxiliary
Contacts Type Order code MRP
INR
NO NC
1 2 NX22E 1SBH901074R 22
8753 1 NX31E 1SBH901074R 31
4 -- NX40E 1SBH901074R 40
NX Contactor relay
NX contactors relays are mainly used for switching auxiliary circuits and control circuits.
These contactors are of the block type design with
– 4 poles. Contactor relays have mechanically linked auxiliary contact elements.
– add-on auxiliary contact blocks for front or side mounting and a wide range of accessories.
A
X
P
ric
e
lis
t
AC coil code  Contactors: AX / NX
Code 50 Hz 60Hz
81 24 24
84 110 110
80 220…230 220…230
86 400…415 400…415
Complete the contactor / contactor relay  type code by replacing with desired
coil voltages as per below table
AX contactor Price list |4 pole contactor relay  2
2
 3 pole contactors : AX09...AX370 : AC operated | ABB Low voltage Control Products
NEWAccessories for AX contactors
Auxiliary contact block
Description
Mounting on
Contactors
Contact Configuration Type Code
Reference
Order Code
NO NC
Front mounted
single pole
add-on blocks
AX09...AX150,
NX 4-pole
1NO - CA5X-10 1SBN019010R1010
- 1NC CA5X-01 1SBN019010R1001
Front mounted
Four pole
add-on blocks
AX09...AX150,
NX 4-pole
2NO 2NC CA5X-22E 1SBN019040R1022
3NO 1NC CA5X-31E 1SBN019040R1031
4NO - CA5X-40E 1SBN019040R1040
- 4NC CA5X-04E 1SBN019040R1004
Side mounted
2 pole
add-on blocks
AX09...AX80,
NX 4-pole
1NO 1NC CAL5X-11 1SBN019020R1011
AX95...AX205
1NO 1NC CAL18X-11 1SFN019820R1011
1NO 1NC CAL18X-11B 1SFN019820R3311
AX260...AX370
1NO 1NC CAL19-11 1SFN010820R1011 
1NO 1NC CAL19-11B 1SFN010820R3311 
 Stock items
Surge suppressors
Mechanical interlocks
For contactor types Voltage Range Type Code
reference
Order Code
AX09...AX150 24…50V AC/DC RV 5/50 1SBN050010R1000
50…133V AC/DC RV 5/133 1SBN050010R1001
110…250V AC/DC RV 5/250 1SBN050010R1002 
250…440V AC/DC RV 5/440 1SBN050010R1003
AX09...AX40
24…50V AC RC 5-1/50 1SBN050100R1000
50…133V AC RC 5-1/133 1SBN050100R1001
110…250V AC RC 5-1/250 1SBN050100R1002 
250…440V AC RC 5-1/440 1SBN050100R1003
AX50...AX150 24…50V AC RC 5-2/50 1SBN050200R1000
50…133V AC RC 5-2/133 1SBN050200R1001
110…250V AC RC 5-2/250 1SBN050200R1002 
250…440V AC RC 5-2/440 1SBN050200R1003
AX185...AX205 250...440 RC 5-3/440 1SFN050300R1003
For contactor types Description Type Code
reference
Order Code
AX09...AX40 Horizontal Mechanical Interlock VM 5-1 1SBN030100R1000 
AX09...AX40 Horizontal Mechanical & Electrical Interlock
with 2NC contacts
VE 5-1 1SBN030110R1000 
AX50...AX115 Horizontal Mechanical & Electrical Interlock
with 2NC contacts
VE 5-2 1SBN030210R1000 
AX185...AX205 Horizontal with 2NC contacts VM 300H 1SFN034700R1000
AX260...AX370 Horizontal Mechnical Interlock VM19 1SFN030300R1000
Note: Please refer technical catalogue for proper selection.
VM5-1
VM300
2
ABB Low voltage Control Products | Accessories for AX contactors